TABULA

Charles Town Plaza

96 Patrick Henry Way
Charles Town, WV, 25414 US
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PATRICK HENRY WAY

EAST WASHINGTON STREET

UNIT

1A

2A

2B

10

11

20

21

AO

R-BIN

TENANT

Goodwill

Dollar Tree

Rent-A-Center

Charles Town Tobacco and Vape

T-Mobile

Diva Nails & Tanning

Anytime Fitness

AVAILABLE

Royalicious Bagel Bakery

Laundry House

Sally Beauty Supply

Brothers Pizza

Adaigo Academy

China Fortune

Long John Silver's/A&W

Wal-Mart #2566

American Textile Recycling

TOTAL

SF

15,642

8,296

4,550

3,900

2,400

1,600

6,000

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,600

3,200

4,860

5,000

2,742

144,298

Outparcel

208,888



